MODEL 6630
Key Features:
Test Voltage and Current Harmonics
in compliance with IEC555-2,
IEC1000-3-2, EN60555-2,
EN61000-3-2
Test Flicker (voltage fluctuations) in
compliance with IEC555-3,IEC1000-

Voltage: 0-150V/0-300V/ Auto
Frequency: 45-500Hz, or 45-1000Hz
Ordering Information
6630-1D:Power Analyzer 6630 with DSP Measurement Module x 1 (1ø)
6630-3D:Power Analyzer 6630 with DSP Measurement Module x 3 (3ø)
6630-1DA:Power Analyzer 6630-1D without Flicker function
6630-3DA:Power Analyzer 6630-3D without Flicker function
6632-1D:Power Analyzer 6632 with DSP Measurement Module x 1 (1ø)
6632-3D:Power Analyzer 6632 with DSP Measurement Module x 3 (3ø)
Options
A663003:Measurement input cables
A663004:Rack Mounting Kit for Model 6630 Series
A663008:Spare current measurement input fuse
A663009:Measurement Fixture 1
A663010:DSP Measurement Model
A600009:GPIB Cable(200 cm)
A600010:GPIB Cable(60 cm)
Chroma AC Power Source Family
Distributed by: